
SCHEDULE  B: UNDERGRADUATE – DISTANCE (DEGREE) 

REGULAR STUDENTS 

BACHELOR OF ARTS   BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 
BUSINESS 

ADMINISTRATION 

 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS  
 

 
NON 

 AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS  

NON 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS  

NON 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS 

 
 USD 

 
 USD  

 
 USD  

 
 USD  

 
 USD  

 
 USD  

FRESHMEN - 100 
                  

4,328.00  
 

5,109.00 
            

   4,882.00  
 

5,794.00 
             

5,336.00  
             

5,336.00  

CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400 
                  

4,647.00  
 

4,647.00 
               

5,266.00  
 

5,266.00 
             

5,266.00  
             

5,266.00  

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

SCHEDULE A: UNDERGRADUATE – REGULAR (DEGREE) 

REGULAR STUDENTS 

BACHELOR OF ARTS   BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS  
 

 
NON 

 AFRICAN 
NATIONALS 

 

AFRICAN 
NATIONALS  

NON 
AFRICAN 

NATIONALS 

 USD 
 

 USD  
 USD  

 
 USD  

FRESHMEN - 100 
                  

4,328.00  
 

5,109.00 
            

   4,882.00  
 

5,794.00 

CONTINUING – 200, 300 & 400 
                  

4,647.00  
 

4,647.00 
               5,266.00  

 
5,266.00 


